












LE-3032 RJ-45 INTERNET SOCKET 1M 320 14

LE-3032







3 IN 1 WH+WW+NW/RBP)



3 IN 1 WH+WW+NW/RBP)







LE-4174 KEY ONLY 170 10



LE-4173 18 MODULE VERTICAL PLATE



7



FR-LSH



LIGHTING
RANGE



204

29640

43840

55620

66620

118010

204100

29640

43840

55620

66620

118010

20102

30 WATT

24/30 WATT

100

424

600

850

424

600

850

310

440

528

Application in hotels, stair passageways, corridor, garage, 
entrances, gardens, and other places requiring automatic
illumination.

60

30/40

30/40

20

20

60



200
210
280
200
280
312
312
376
480
376
480
590
590

320

220

265
275
340
265
460
566
460
724
724

20 WATT
10 WATT

20

20



558

432

864

864

558

432LE-8093 6 WATT WH/NW 50WHITE
Model No. Power Body Colour Colours Packing Dealer list

LE-8094 WHITE10 WATT WH/NW 40

BLACKLE-8096 6 WATT WH/NW 50

LE-8095 20 WATT WH/NW 20WHITE

BLACKLE-8097 10 WATT WH/NW 40

BLACKLE-8098 20 WATT WH/NW 20

Linear Downlight



342

342

584

584

LE-8069

LE-8070

- PREMIUM

73

79

120

430

560

766

200

200

150

270

360

574

270

360

574

376

476

556

376

476

556

LE-8071

LE-8072

90

94

106

132

92

244



110

80

172

155

400

420

130

176

89

178

210

230

300

174

364

298

168

176

120
LE-8085 12 WATT RD 50 232WH
LE-8085 12 WATT RD 50 274RD+BL+PK / WH + WW + NW
LE-253 7 WATT RD 50 260

ALL COLOURS7/9 WATT

LE-261

LE-8085 LE-253



268

760

96
95072 WATT

114 CM

120 CM

120 CM

LE-222

LE-217

LE-263

LE-263 HANGING HOOK

LE-222 

LE-262 20 WATT

LE-217

55.3 CM

55.3 CM 1180

LE-216

LE-262

Available from August 2025 

Available from August 2025 

LE-263

216
LE-8105 30WATT WH 10 586

LE-254 48 WATT BLACK BODY 20 2440



2570

1480

LE-8104 30 WATT WH 10 796

LE-8104

LE-7089

LE-7067 50 WATT 10

10100 WATT LE-7089

LE-8075

LE-8076 16 WATT

12 WATT

WH

WH

50

50

166

129

346

235

580

466

63LE-8081 9 WATT WH 100

ROYAL
10 WATT 
30 WATT 
50 WATT 

100 WATT 
200 WATT 

WH
WH

WH/WW
WH/WW
WH/WW

20
20
20
10
5

710
867

1057
1744
3274

LE-8059 IDEA
LE-8115 
LE-8116
LE-8117
LE-8118

Available from August 2025 



360

65

327

250

180

126

102

Colours Packing Dealer List

50

50

490

590

WH/WW/NW

WH/WW/NW

Model No. Power Shape

LE-8056

LE-8057

7 WATT

12 WATT

RD

RD

SURFACE COB

LE-8073 18 WATT 790WW/NWRD 50

100

100

100

380

672

536

1330

926

1680

2090

406

710

538

55

55

66

10

10



LED
TRACK LIGHT

CODE

OUTDOOR SERIES JAZZ
DESCRIPTION OF PRODUCT                                                                                            WATTAGE

LE-8110

LE-8111

LE-8112

LE-8109

LE-8123

LE-8113

LE-8114

LE-8140

LE-8141

LE-174

UP DOWN LIGHT

UP DOWN LIGHT

UP DOWN LIGHT

BLACK BODY 4 SIDE LED LIGHT , LIGHT COLOUR WW

BLACK BODY 4 SIDE LED LIGHT , LIGHT COLOUR AUTO RGB

ONE SIDE LIGHT HALF K SHAPE LIGHT

UP DOWN LIGHT FULL K SHAPE LIGHT

FOOTLIGHT WITH SURFACE BOX BLACK BODY WW LIGHT 145 MM LONG

FOOTLIGHT WITH SURFACE BOX BLACK BODY WW LIGHT ROUND SHAPE

SOLAR PANEL 6000 MAH (CAN BE CONNECTED WITH USB)

1+1 SIDE X1 WATTS

2+2 SIDE X 1 WATTS

3+3 SIDES X 1 WATTS

4 SIDE X1 WATTS

1 SIDES X 3 WATTS

2 SIDES X 3 WATTS

3 WATTS

3 WATTS

LE-8109 LE-8123

LE-8110

LE-8111

LE-8112

LE-8113 LE-8114

LE-8140 LE-8141
LE-174

Available from August 2025 

LE-8103

LE-8011

LE-8123

LE-8124

LE-8125

LE-8126

LE-8127

LE-8128

LE-8129

LE-8130

LE-8131

LE-8132

LE-8133

LE-8134

LE-8135

LE-8136

LE-8137

LE-8138

LE-8139

8 X 9 MM CONCEALED

8 X 9 MM SURFACE

12 X 6 MM CONCEALED

12 X 6 MM SURFACE

17 X 7 MM CONCEALED

17 X 7 MM SURFACE

23 X 10 MM CONCEALED

23 X 10 MM SURFACE 

1616 CORNER

35 X 10 MM CONCEALED

35 X 10 MM SURFACE 

35 X 20 MM CONCEALED

35 X 20 MM SURFACE 

50 X 20 MM CONCEALED

50 X 20 MM SURFACE 

50 X 10 MM CONCEALED

50 X 10 MM SURFACE 

35-38GRM

30-32 GRM

40-44 GRM

35-38 GRM

30-34 GRM

28-32 GRM

55-58 GRM

46-50 GRM

48-52 GRM

95-98 GRM

86-90 GRM

168-172 GRM

157-162 GRM

168-172 GRM

157-162 GRM

119-122 GRM

105-108 GRM

WTT/MTRCODE ITEM SIZE CARTOON PACK

600 MTR

600 MTR

600 MTR

600 MTR

600 MTR

600 MTR

200 MTR

200 MTR

600 MTR

150 MTR

150 MTR

150 MTR

150 MTR

60 MTR

60 MTR

60 MTR

60 MTR

ALLUMINIUM PROFILE
Available in 3 mtr cutting per pcs

Available from August 2025 

1010

1010

1378

1378

1774LE-8103 30 WATT WH/WW/NW 20BLACK

TRACK LIGHT



MCB BOXES





MODULAR
GANG BOX





20.50

14.50

18.50

18

28

37

36

18LE-1265

LE-1265

20

21

3 PIN TOP NOIR 6A.

3 PIN TOP NOIR 16A.

LE-1606

LE-1607

49

91

LE-1606 LE-1607

53

94

1000

500



76  

54

45



LE-1205

LE-1206

LE-1248

LE-1249

LE-1237

LE-1238

PENDENT HOLDER

MULTI HOLDER

PENDENT HOLDER 

MULTI HOLDER

PENDENT HOLDER W/ SKIRT

MULTI HOLDER W/ SKIRT

LE-1249 LE-1237 LE-1238

22

25

25

28

25

28

20

20

20

20

20

20

LE-1205 LE-1206 LE-1248

 

36  

36  

34 

34  

31 

37  

18  



LE-1219

LE-1220

LE-1221

LE-1222

LE-1223

LE-1224

LE-1225

LE-1227

LE-1250

LE-1251

LE-1252

LE-1253

LE-1254

LE-1255

RADHEY RADHEY

10 X 1

OM SAI RAM

PLEASE OPEN DOOR - POD

BIRD BELL

OM JAI JAGDISH

ELECTRONIC DING DONG

JAI SHREE RAM - JSR

ASSLAM

AZAAN

GAYATRI MANTRA

KRIPYA DARWAZA KHOLE - KDK

OM NAMAH SHIVAY

SATNAM WAHE GURU

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

LE-1228 CHURCH BELL 210 10

LE-109 946

LE-109



ROYAL

LE-1211

LE-1212

LE-1211

LE-1417 ELECTRIC FISH BELL 157

FISH BELL & BUZZER

LE-1418 ELECTRIC BUZZER 152

10

10

LE-1417 LE-1418

LE-8087 LE-8088

LE-8090

LE-8089

LE-813

1294 20
490 60

1290 16
546 40
406 60

LE-8087 Emergency Lamp
LE-8088 Emergency Lamp

LE-8089 Torch + Emergency Light
LE-8090 Torch + Emergency Light

LE-813 Torch + Emergency Light

TORCHES &  EMERGENCY LIGHTS

CODE SIZE MM

DRYWALL SCREW  

LE-1592  

LE-1593 

LE-1594 

LE-1595 

LE-1596 

LE-1597 

LE-1598 

LE-1599  

     

3.5 X 13 MM 

3.5 X 19 MM 

3.5 X 25 MM 

3.5 X 32 MM 

3.5 X 38 MM 

3.5 X 50 MM 

3.5 X 60 MM 

3.5 X 75 MM  

    

SIZE INCH

0.5

0.75

1

1.25

1.5

2

2.5

3

1000

1000

1000

500

500

500

250

250

326

390

498

314

358

477

300

375

QUANTITY/BOX LIST

CODE        MODEL NAME                 SIZE            BODY COLOUR           DESCRIPTION OF PRODUCT

LE-1612

LE-1613

LE-1614

JAZZ

JAZZ SENSOR

ORBIT

2 MODULE NEW PRODUCT SERIES

85 X 85 MM

85 X 85 MM

85 X 85 MM

WH/BLK/GD/GREY

WH/BLK

WH

2 WATTS WITH WW FOOT LIGHT  

2 WATTS WITH WW FOOT LIGHT & SENSOR 

 ALL IN 1 SOCKET WITH INDICATOR, SWITCH,

USB, C PORT,2 PIN SKT,5 PIN SKT

LE-1612 LE-1612

Available from August 2025 

LE-1613

LE-1614
LE-1612

LE-1612

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

OUTER CTN.


